
Name Tribal Affiliation Phone Email
Ona Windchief Fort Peck 406-650-8337 owindchief@fortpecktribes.net

406-768-2438
Anna Fisher Blackfeet 406-699-0875 afisher1@bresnan.net 
Joan Sure Chief Blackfeet 406-207-2321 joansurechieg@ymail.com
Nicole Walks Along Blackfeet 406-850-0956 keehnern@yahoo.com
Clifton DeRoche Blackfeet 406-338-5181 Clifton.d@blackfeetnation.com
Raphael He Does It Crow 406-749-0462 Skeeterhdi@gmail.com
Sheila Not Afraid Crow 406-679-3302 notafraidsheila@gmail.com
Kari Covers Up Crow 406-679-1616 Karicu75@gmail.com
Bobbi Limberhand Northern Cheyenne 406-413-8942 blhand420@gmail.com
Diana McLean Northern Cheyenne 406-477-6301 mclean59@rangeweb.net

406-592-0101
Robert McLean Northern Cheyenne 406-208-5298 mclean59@rangeweb.net
Edie Adams Northern Cheyenne 406-861-0019 edieadams@bresnan.net
Shaneen Hammond Chippewa Cree 406-395-5506 icwa@chippewa-cree.org
Kaycee Henry Chippewa Cree k_henry_32@yahoo.com
Jennifer Buckley Chippewa Cree 406-274-7489 Jtveraa@icloud.com
Tina Bierle Fort Belknap 406-353-8369 tina.bierle@ftbelknap.org

406-399-4184
Camia Edwards Fort Belknap 406-353-8321 camiaedwards@gmail.com

406-344-0132
Lindsey Stepetin Fort Belknap 406-702-2491 nakoda85@gmail.com 
Ruth Swaney CSKT 406-531-4316 ruthswaney@icloud.com
Rod First Strike CSKT 406-239-3793 rodfirststrike@yahoo.com
Shandiin Pete Whiteman CSKT 406-273-1619 Shandiinpete@gmail.com
AnnaMarie White Variety of Tribes 406-396-1937 whiteannamarie@yahoo.com
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